Ver: 1.9
Mar 05, 2008
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 1
G1214Global Mixed-mode Technology Inc.
 Rail-to-Rail I/O, High-Slew-Rate OP Amp
Features

G1214 is housed in a 5-pin small SOT-23-5 and
SC-70-5 package.
Ordering Information
ORDER
NUMBER
ORDER NUMBER
(Pb free) MARKING TEMP.
RANGE PACKAGE
G1214T1U G1214T1Uf 1214x -40°C to 85°C SOT-23-5
G1214TAU G1214TAUf 1214x -40°C to 85°C SC-70-5
G1214T12U G1214T12Uf 214Ax -40°C to 85°C SOT-23-5
G1214TA2U G1214TA2Uf 14xx -40°C to 85°C SC-70-5
Note:T1: SOT-23-5  TA: SC-70-5
     2: Bonding Code
U: Tape & Reel
Pin Configuration Typical Application Circuit